	800 1952/Klrbg2
	SHA 7934J Sep 2515
> From Oate	Vah No Yan Regn /
Estimated Cost	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck/Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No	Mare Hyunder I40 1685 Blue 1051 Add Std NI NA
at Workshop m/s	74555
of .	Sp Reading 3 1 3 7 7 7 Radic Ins@ed / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No
Policy No.	CNO. KMHLB414M64077265
Claims No	Gen Cond. Good / For / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess	Steering Inorde / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake Inord@Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh.	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STOA/Rim or
	Tyre Size F: 205/60116
(Policy Condition)	R
Remark The veh had commenced its N/S	DIS BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO CT Wellake
Sal or Market Value	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? Yes or No	RiBal 7 mm RiBal 7 mm
GIA PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No	LBai + mm L5al + mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	DOA 25/1/18 001 71/1/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (PAE (lay ang)
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt / Rear /, O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
. Vehicle IN/	OUT NS From
Date. Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
2/3/18 CLS 11/5/17/0.40/20 Rd: 8/13/7.12, 42).	15012018 Zadyatt Rport
RECEIVED 0 5 FEB 2018	
Date Time File Pass to : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 2
Lupist : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: \ Survey Fee
Cate/Time File Return №7	Transportation
2 Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$
27	Interior S
Report Format Rependent	Tep: 5
Lump Sum 11.8 1 1790.40	11,24,12 1 S
5)	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

N.		Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile	
COV	IFORTDELGRO E	NGINEERING PTE LTD	Ref : CS/QW180019	952/K1rb	
59 LOYANG DRIVESINGAPORE 508969		Date: 31-01-2018 Code: QW007			
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	//====	Veh. Inspected	SHA 7934J	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From		Assign Date	31/01/2018	
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition		
	Make & Model	3 5 7 7 7	c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer		Steering	×	
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Conc	ditions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.	r item and the same	Descri	ption of Damages	er voltetet	
5.	Sneme No. 10	Gene	eral Information		
	Accident Date	25/01/2018	Inspection Date	31/01/2018	
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	ORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD		
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969				
5a.	NI THE RESIDENCE		Remarks		
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS			



Fw: Accident involving SHA7934J & your insured SKX5967X dated

25.01.18

Lim Tien Siong to: motor.survey Cc: Roger How Keen Meng, kalvinang 31/01/2018 08:52 AM

From:

Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes

To:

motor.survey@axa.com.sg

P.

Roger How Keen Meng/cdge/delgronotes@delgronotes, kalvinang@lkkauto.com

Officer in charge,

48 hours ended.

Without further delay,

Base on sequence we shall engage LKK (surveyor panel) to survey our client vehicle SHA7934J

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong

Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

---- Forwarded by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes on 30/01/2018 09:00 AM -----

From:

Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes

To:

motor.survey@axa.com.sg 30/01/2018 09:00 AM

Date: Subject:

Fw: Accident involving SHA7934J & your insured SKX5967X dated 25.01.18

Officer in charge,

A gentle reminder.

Thanks.

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong

Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

---- Forwarded by Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes on 29/01/2018 10:58 AM -----

From:

Lim Tien Siong/cdge/delgronotes

To:

motor.survey@axa.com.sg

Date:

26/01/2018 05:10 PM

Subject:

Accident involving SHA7934J & your insured SKX5967X dated 25.01.18

Officer in charge,



img-126170619-0001.pdf

Best Regards, Lim Tien Siong Taxi Crash Repair / ComfortDelgro Engineering Pte Ltd Off:62148398 / Fax:65468156

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

Date/Time: \$25 Pool \$10 Pool \$20 Pool \$10 Pool \$20 Pool \$10 Pool \$

Team: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOE	- DUTCO OTMOTI	IC NO305110902
ISTOMER	REGN NO.: SHA7934J	MILEAGE
WMS COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD 7010045	MAKE: HYUNDAI	FUEL
DRESS 383 SIN MING DRIVE Singapore SINGAPORE 575717	MODEL	DATE/TIME IN 01.2018 13:45
L. (R) 65508755 (O)	YR OF MANU. 03.09.2015	TARGET DATE
(P)	CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU077265	COMPLETION DATE/TIME:
SCOUNT CARD NO.		

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 25.01.2018 NATURE: 3P 25.01.18/C

S/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & I	PASSED OUT BY:			
	SERVICE ADVIS	OR	· 2	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
wledgem	ent Slip		Exit Pass	
: o.: e No.:	SHA7934J	LIMTS	Vehicle No.: SHA7934J	
	e Advisor to Service Reception up	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor To be kept by Security Guard	Date

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DEM	r STA	T = N	150
ACCI	DEN	SIA		

Date Of Report

26/01/2018 15:06

Date Of Accident

25/01/2018 22:55

Exact Location Of Accident

STILL RD SOUTH TWDS STILL RD

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA7934J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Co Reg No

199303821R

Email Address

FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HYUNDAI

Model

140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy

YES

Policy Number

MCOM0015

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

QUEK SWEE KIEN

NRIC No

S1600992Z

Date Of Birth

30/09/1963

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

09/12/1983

Driving Experience

34 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number EMail Address

JONATHAN_QUEK@YAHOO.COM

Page 1 of 16

Address

106A 07-548 PUNGGOL FIELD

Postcode

821106

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

SEE ATTACH.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX5967X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE HIRE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

RHT REAR

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

Date & Time:

	THE STATE OF THE S
	STILL RO SOUTH TWOS STILL MY
	BH MERING PARADE PO JUNCTION
A: SHA 7934J	/////////////////////////////////////
B: SKX 5967X MERCEDES	
MERCEDES	
++++++	
[CETTIF ACCIDENT
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
	As per attached.
	13 per general.
STILLS CHIVE CONTRACT	
TO ADATION	
ECLARATION	loulars are true in every respect.
	ATION PTE LI 9303821R
COMFORT TRANSPORT	TATION PTE LI
COMFORT TRANSPORT CO. REG. NO. 19	
olicyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature Reporting Centre Persongle's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Name:
Date & Time:	(if deliver is not the policyholder) Name:

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

Describe Ci	rcumstances of the Accident
On 25 Jan 2	018 at about 22:55 hrs I was driving straight on the right lane along Still Rd South
heading to	wards the direction of Marine Parade Rd and henceforth to Siglap
As I approa	ched the junction I switched right hand signal lights and the same time maintaining
my taxi wit	hin my lane. As my taxi was about to enter the right turning lane for vehicles to
turn right t	owards Marine Parade Rd
At the poin	t of entering into the right lane proper suddenly a Mercedes car SKX5967X coming
from my le	ft cut across 02 lane in a speedy manner encroached into my lane. Sensing the car is
on a collisio	on course with my taxi I instinctively hit the brakes and stopped to avoid a collision
but it was t	oo late.
In the proc	ess the right hand side front of the car hit and grazed the left hand side front of my
taxi.	
01 lady pas	senger on board my taxi. No injury at the point of the accident.
Declaration	n

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CO. REG. NO. 1993039218

Signature/Date & Driver's Signature(If driver is not the policyholder)/Date

Policyholder's Signature/Date &

Time

& Time

Centre Personnel

REPAIR ESTIMATE

AXA-CPIP)

Time: 17:05:51 Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305110902 : SHA7934J

: 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: 1-40

DATE OF REGN

: 03.09.2015

DATE/TIME IN

: 26.01.2018 13:45

ACCIDENT DATE

: 25.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTIO

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0002 04-01-0103-0781-A HEADLAMP LH 1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

0003 04-01-0103-0637-G FRT BUMPER UPR BRKT LH 1 24.60 20.00 19.68

0004 04-01-0103-0639-G FRT BUMPER BRKT LH 1 22.60 20.00 18.08

0005 04-01-0101-0111-G FRT BUMPER CLIPS 10 × 22.00 20.00 17.60 × 45

SUB-TOTAL : 2,007.52

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05

Frt Fender Adv. Sticker LH

ne 100.00

0001 L PANEL BEATING

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

0003 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

SUB-TOTAL : 1,100.00

REPAIR ESTIMATE

+XA-CPP) Page: 2

Date: 26.01. Time: 17:05:51

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

: 305110902

REGN NO MILEAGE

: SHA7934J : 0000000000

MAKE

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 03.09.2015

ACCIDENT DATE : 25.01.2018

: 26.01.2018 13:45

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

AUTHORISED : YES / NO

TOTAL (: 3,107.52

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

Kalmi (UKH)

1 31/1/8 1000hs

2 Pays

PIP

Ather Repair photo

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before after soray painting
- To display damaged pares) during resurvey
- Parts price: are subject to post mation
- Third part neurvey is on a ... Inhudice" basis
- No iffect is negation in residual covers.
- Suppler (gem(s) must be reschieved and is subject. I had approval from insurer of Company.

Acknowledge Repairer

Signature:

Date:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

305110902 Our Job Ref No : ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969 Fax: 6546 8156 02/02/18 Date FINALIZATION FORM Fax: LKK KALVIN ANG Attn : Date of Accident : 25-Jan-18 Vehicle Reg No. : SHA7934J The survey and estimates of the repairs of the above-mentioned vehicle are as follows:-SKX5967X The repair job shall bill to: AXA 1. The finalized amount shall be: 2. \$1,110.40 (a) Spare Parts after List discount \$680.00 (b) Labour Charges \$1,790.40 Total for Part-By-Part Repair Cost (c.) Lumpsum Repair (if applicable) Total for Lumpsum repair cost after Less: 20% Final Lumpsum Repair cost Estimated normal period for repairs: ___ 3. We shall treat the above amount as Correct and Confirmed if there is no reply from you 4. within 7 working days We confirm the estimates and Thank you for your assistance. 5. finalized amount Signature Signature : KALVIN : LIMTS Name Name 62148398 Date Tel 65468156 Fax For Official Use Only Document Confirm By Remarks Attached Amount Item (Signature) Yes or No YES 1. Rental Rate P/Day Loss of Income Paid Survey Fees LTA Search Fee Medical Fees (on behalf of driver, if applicable) Overrun

Remarks:

Date: 01.02.2018 Time: 18:29:55

Page: 1

REPAIR ESTIMATE

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO

: 305110902 : SHA7934J

MILEAGE MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN : 03.09.2015 DATE/TIME IN : 26.01.2018 13:45

DATE/TIME IN

ACCIDENT DATE : 25.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-0781-A HEADLAMP LH

1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

SUB-TOTAL : 1,110.40

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05

Frt Fender Adv.Sticker LH

100.00

0001 L PANEL BEATING

200.00

0002 23-502 SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

360.00

0003 17-01 CHECK ALL LIGHTING

20.00

TOTAL : 1,790.40

SUB-TOTAL: 680.00

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE DATE:

REPAIR ESTIMATE

XA-LPIP)

Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE

: 305110902 : SHA7934J

0000000000

: HYUNDAI MAKE

: I-40

MODEL DATE OF REGN DATE/TIME IN

: 03.09.2015 : 26.01.2018 13:45

ACCIDENT DATE : 25.01.2018

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0103-2292-G FRT BUMPER

1 1,052.20 20.00 841.76

0002 04-01-0103-0781-A HEADLAMP LH

1 1,388.00 20.00 1,110.40

0003 04-01-0103-0637-G FRT BUMPER UPR BRKT LH 1 24.60 20.00 19.68

0004 04-01-0103-0639-G FRT BUMPER BRKT LH 1 22.60 20.00 18.08

0005 04-01-0101-0111-G FRT BUMPER CLIPS 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60 X

SUB-TOTAL : 2,007.52

JOB NATURE

0000 20-05

Frt Fender Adv. Sticker LH

100.00

0001 L

PANEL BEATING

0002 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

560,00 200 400.00 360

0003 17-01

CHECK ALL LIGHTING

SUB-TOTAL : 1,100.00

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VA-CPIP)

Date: 26.01.2018

Time: 17:05:51 Page: 2

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO : SHA7934J MILEAGE

: 305110902

MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE/TIME IN . 26.00.2015

: 26.01.2018 13:45

TOTAL /

ACCIDENT DATE : 25.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

OTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

: 3,107.52

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

Kalmi ICKH

1 31/1/8 1000ha

2 Pays

PIP

Ather Repair photo

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: To resurvey r — cointing • To display tarrage urvey · Parts: sares. • Third Industry 5 • No river a constraint Supple s must salten salten

is sub
val from salten Acknowle Signature: Date:



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Autom	obile
COMFORTDELGRO E	NGINEERING PTE LTD	Ref : CS/QW180019	52/K1rbs2
59 LOYANG DRIVESINGAPORE 508969		Date: 09-02-2018 Code: QW007	
	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
Insured Veh.		Veh. Inspected	SHA 7934J
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From		Assign Date	31/01/2018
	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU077265	Colour	BLUE
Odometer	395551	Steering	IN ORDER
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General	FAIR		
3.	Con	ditions of Tyres	
	Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Front Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
R/H Rear Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
L/H Rear Tyre	205/60R16	WEST LAKE	7 mm
		iption of Damages	
THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	N/S FRONT PORTION.	
DAMAGES SEE D			
5.	Gen	eral Information	
Accident Date	25/01/2018	Inspection Date	31/01/2018
Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGIN	IEERING PTE LTD	
	59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.		Remarks	
A)THE INSPECTI B)IN ACCORDAN	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A" CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BA: S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORI	SIS. SED REPAIRS.
5b.	Estim	ate Days of Repair	
ESTIMATED NOF	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	2 Working Da	iys



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 7934J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	FRT BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,052.20	
1	HEADLAMP LH	GRAZED	1,388.00	1,388.00
1	FRT BUMPER UPR BRKT LH	SERVICEABLE	24.60	-
1	FRT BUMPER BRKT LH	SERVICEABLE	22.60	0.7
10	FRT BUMPER CLIPS	NOT NECESSARY	22.00	-
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-501.88	-277.60
			2,007.52	1,110.40
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRT FENDER ADV. STICKER LH (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
			100.00	100.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT BUMPER.		560.00	
	SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREA.	1	400.00	
	CHECK ALL LIGHTING.		40.00	-
			1,000.00	580.00
	GRAND TOTAL		3,107.52	1,790.40

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	1,790.40

Report Ref No. CS/QW18001952/K1rbs2

KALVIN ANG WEI KUN

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.